A serviacero

comercial

Lamina Antiderrapante

Tabla de Pesos Teodricos
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www.serviacero.com/comercial

0.0747 1.90 16.03

0.1046 2.66 22.43
0.125 3.17 26.8

0.1345 3.42 28.84
0.1875 4.76 40.21

0.25 6.40 53.61

Ledn Matriz: | (477) 194 1000

Ledén Morelos:
Ledn San Crispin:
Monterrey:

(477) 194 1020
(477 194 1030
(81) 8850 5800

51.03
71.44
83.82
92.67
118.52

153.22

Celaya:
Querétaro:
Morelia:
Guadalajara:

68.04
95.25
111.77
123.56
158.03

204.30

(461) 202 5200
(442) 153 7300
(443) 500 4200
(33) 3001 5400

Aguascalientes:
San Luis Potosi:
CDMX:

Puebla:
Pachuca:

(449) 500 5000
(477)394 2233
(55) 2679 3797
(222) 662 0319

(771) 273 2800



